
DIRK KRUSKAMP 
SITE FOREMAN 
YEARS EXPERIENCE: 15 
 
 
 
 
 
INTRODUCTION 
I have been in the construction industry most of my life. I Started out as a Laborer and have moved my 
way up into a management position. I started working with Fisher Contracting in 2006. My first 
experience was working on interstate High Ways (laying out with GPS, grading with slope laser, and 
general laborer). In 2009 I took the role as a safety representative for large building projects like Dow 
Battery and Solar shingle. While partaking in this role I also became a QC/QA inspector for Fisher 
Contracting. Creating Documents and insuring our work had the quality expected by us and our clients. 
In 2015 I was promoted to Site Foreman. 
 
EXPERIENCE 
Site Foreman - Fisher Contracting Company   2006 to Present 

- Currently Site Foreman for Heavy Civil Projects with an expertise in mass dirt excavation and 
Underground Utilities.  

 
PROJECT EXPERIENCE 
RESPONSIBILITY    YEAR     OWNER           DESCRIPTION 
Laborer 
Operator 
 
Laborer 
 
Safety 
Representative 
QA/QC Inspector 
 
Site Foreman 
 
Site Foreman 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2002 
2004 
 
2006 
 
2009 
 
2009 
 
2015 
 
2016 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Owens Plumbing 
Asplundh Brush Control 
Co. 
Fisher Contracting 
 
Fisher Contracting 
 
Fisher Contracting 
  
Fisher Contracting 
 
Consumers Energy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Full Service Plumbing Projects 
Sheet Pile Installation 
 
Repair Damaged Underground 
Utilities 
Managed Safety Action Plans 
 
Check and Verified Specifications 
in Field 
Installation of Underground 
Utilities 
Ash Pond Mass Grading 
 


