



MAIN OFFICE

3401 CONTRACTOR DR. MIDLAND, MI 48642 PHONE: (989) 835-7771 FAX: (989) 835-8461

.....

FAX: (270) 253-3199

WWW.FISHER-CONTRACTING.COM

SOUTHERN DIVISION

4836 NASHVILLE RD., P.O. BOX 386

FRANKLIN, KY 42139 PHONE: (270) 253-3331

"AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER"

DIRK KRUSKAMP SITE FOREMAN YEARS EXPERIENCE: 15



INTRODUCTION

I have been in the construction industry most of my life. I Started out as a Laborer and have moved my way up into a management position. I started working with Fisher Contracting in 2006. My first experience was working on interstate High Ways (laying out with GPS, grading with slope laser, and general laborer). In 2009 I took the role as a safety representative for large building projects like Dow Battery and Solar shingle. While partaking in this role I also became a QC/QA inspector for Fisher Contracting. Creating Documents and insuring our work had the quality expected by us and our clients. In 2015 I was promoted to Site Foreman.

EXPERIENCE

Site Foreman - Fisher Contracting Company

2006 to Present

- Currently Site Foreman for Heavy Civil Projects with an expertise in mass dirt excavation and Underground Utilities.

PROJECT EXPERIENCE

RESPONSIBILITY	YEAR	<u>OWNER</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>
Laborer	2002	Owens Plumbing	Full Service Plumbing Projects
Operator	2004	Asplundh Brush Control Co.	Sheet Pile Installation
Laborer	2006	Fisher Contracting	Repair Damaged Underground Utilities
Safety	2009	Fisher Contracting	Managed Safety Action Plans
Representative			
QA/QC Inspector	2009	Fisher Contracting	Check and Verified Specifications in Field
Site Foreman	2015	Fisher Contracting	Installation of Underground
			Utilities
Site Foreman	2016	Consumers Energy	Ash Pond Mass Grading